BHR

Josh Myren
Jamie Faul
Shane Staples
Richard Sharrow
Dalton Sharrow
Jim Kesinger
John Adcock
Brendan Bachman
Joe Cordes
Wes Lawson
Jessie Wilkin
Tim Brown
Jerod Mills

Jim Cox

Mike Heitz
Kenny Sturgeon
Frank Cambron
Darin Schnettgoecke
Scott Lake
Matt Clayton
Tony Lakin

Josh Eyers

Phil Schmidt
Damon Plogger
Tim Knabe
Terry Sexton
Butch Crook
Kenny Rawe

Ed Ward
Charlie Rawe
Nick Jensen
Rob Knous
Brett Berry
Jerry Davidson
Mark Steckel
David James
Derek James
Greg Rawe
Chad Kirchner
Chad Grummel
Jonathon Millburg
Shane Tucker
Mike McManus
Jake Fanning
Dan Shield
Doug Jensen
David Jensen

n/s
n/s

n/s

n/s

n/s

inc
326
325
323
322
320
320
312
310
305
300
296
295
293
293
291
288
288
287
285
281
277
276
272
268
265
263
261
259
259
257
253
253
249
245
240
229
227
214
192
179
160

Results of Wolf Run

Sunday, August 12, 2012

YOUTH M
Noah Sharrow
Luke Schnettgoecke

YOUTHF

Mariah Sharrow

Spl Equip
Tyler Smith
Glen Williamson
Dave Atterberry
Larry Jones
Tom Robbins
Jesse Arnold
Archie DeWitt

CUB M

Austin DeWitt
Colin Grummel
Blake Clayton
Brady Cox
Bryce Clayton

WBHF
Tammy Berry

PEE WEE

Jacob Faul

Drew Adcock
Drake Henderson

n/s
304

n/s

n/s
n/s
315
305
302
300

290

318
258
255
241
210

184

n/s
143
138

TRAD

Jerry McArtor
Larry Crocker
Greg Varble
Dave Blakley

Ben Henderson
Justin Henderson

W BHR

Erin Crause
Jennie Eyers

Erin Cunningham
Elizabeth Moore

CUBF
Bailey Berry

YOUNG ADULT M

Levi Staples
River Reeter
Dalton Lebel
Nathaniel Seller
Travis Alexander

FIELD
SRFS
Ron Whitlock

BHFSF
Pat Whitlock

n/s

225
224
207
197
197
140

inc
255
206

61

n/s
280
258
248
205

502

525



